Chairman's Schedule

October 2021
Friday, October 1, 2021

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency (OCC) and Randal Quarles,
Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board
(FRB)

Monday, October 4, 2021

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:15 PM Meeting w/John Ryan, President & CEO,
Conference of State Bank Supervisors

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Beth Hammack and C. Kyle
Russ, Goldman Sachs; Andrei Magasiner,
Bank of America; John Slyconish, State
Street; John Ryan, Morgan Stanley; Mathew
Cherwin, JP Morgan; Michael Verdeschi,
Citi; Neal Blinde, Wells Fargo; Scott
Freidenrich, BNY Mellon

5:00 PM Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of

the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles,
Vice Chairman, FRB

Tuesday, October 5, 2021
10:30 AM Meeting w/Oregon Bankers Association

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Wednesday, October 6, 2021
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

Thursday, October 7, 2021
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Friday, October 8, 2021
12:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Monday, October 11, 2021

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

FDIC Advisory Committee of State
Regulators

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Christiana Riley, Member of the
Management Board of Deutsche Bank AG
& CEO, Deutsche USA Corp.

FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic

Inclusion

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC; and
Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Federal Holiday — Columbus Day

3:15 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, October 12, 2021
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Senator Pat Toomey

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Alex Weber, Chairman, UBS
Group AG



1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, October 14, 2021
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Prep Call w/Milken Institute for Milken
Institute 2021 Global Conference

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Klaas Knot, President,
DeNederlandsche Bank

Call w/James Gorman, Chairman & CEO,
Morgan Stanley

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Don Berman, Chairman, CEO &
Founder, Cardworks

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Sam Woods, Deputy Governor, Bank
of England (BOE)

Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, CB, Deputy
Governor Financial Stability, BOE

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Lars Rohde, Governor, Danmarks
Nationalbank

Pre-Recording DC Fintech Week Minority
Banking Panel

Meeting w/staff



Friday, October 15, 2021

10:30 AM International Regulatory Roundtable,
Treasury

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff

1:15 PM Remarks: Connecticut Bankers Association

Annual Meeting and Conference

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Record Fintech Policy Podcast w/Julie

Verhage-Greenberg, Co-Founder, Fintech
Today, and John Pitts, Global Head of
Policy, Plaid

3:45 PM Meeting w/staff

Saturday, October 16, 2021
Travel: October 16-17, 2021 — San Francisco, California — FDIC Meetings

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Roundtable w/FinTech Leaders
Sunday, October 17, 2021

Travel: October 17-18, 2021 — L.os Angeles, California — Milken Institute 2021 Global
Conference

3:30 PM Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global
Conference — Leaders in Finance

7:30 PM Milken Institute Global Conference
Welcome Reception

9:30 PM Milken Institute Global Conference
Welcome Dinner for Speakers

Monday, October 18, 2021
10:00 AM Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global
Conference — Harnessing the Power of
FinTech



11:30 AM
12:30 PM
Tuesday, October 19, 2021
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
Wednesday, October 20, 2021
10:00 AM
11:.00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, October 21, 2021
10:15 AM

12:00 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM

Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global
Conference — Access to Capital

Meeting w/Richard Sandor, Chairman &
CEO, American Financial Exchange
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Purbaya Yudhi Sadewa,
Chairman, Indonesian Deposit Insurance
Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

American Bankers Association’s Bankers
Annual Meeting w/California and Florida
Bankers

Meeting w/staff

Assessment Appeals Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Case Review Committee Meeting
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President &
CEO, Independent Community Bankers of

America

3:45 PM Call w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer
Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)

4:30 PM Financial Stability Oversight Council
Meeting

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, October 22, 2021
Travel: October 24-26, 2021 — Las Vegas, Nevada — Money 20/20 Conference

Sunday, October 24, 2021
Check-in/Pick up Credentials

Roundtable w/FinTech Leaders
Rehearsal for Money 20/20 Speakers
Conference Dinner for Speakers

Monday October 25, 2021
Meet and Greet w/Amplify Cohort

Interview w/Yizhu Wang, Senior Fintech
Reporter, S&P Global Market Intelligence

FDIC/Truist Luncheon for Minority
Depository Institutions and Community
Development Financial Institutions
Keynote Remarks

Interview w/Echo Wang, Reporter, Reuters

Interview w/John Heltman, Editor-in-Chief,
American Banker

Meeting w/Melissa Koide, CEO & Director,
FinReglab



Tuesday, October 26, 2021
6:30 PM

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, October 28, 2021
3:00 PM

Friday, October 29, 2021
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:15 PM

3:00 PM

Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB

Speaker: American Financial Services
Association Annual Meeting

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & CEO,
Bank Policy Institute

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Agustin Carstens, General Manager,
Bank for International Settlements
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



