Chairman's Schedule October 2021

Friday, October 1, 2021 10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
Monday, October 4, 2021 9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:15 PM	Meeting w/John Ryan, President & CEO, Conference of State Bank Supervisors
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Beth Hammack and C. Kyle Russ, Goldman Sachs; Andrei Magasiner, Bank of America; John Slyconish, State Street; John Ryan, Morgan Stanley; Mathew Cherwin, JP Morgan; Michael Verdeschi, Citi; Neal Blinde, Wells Fargo; Scott Freidenrich, BNY Mellon
5:00 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
Tuesday, October 5, 2021	
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Oregon Bankers Association
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM	Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Advisory Committee of State Regulators
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 7, 2021 11:00 AM	Meeting w/Christiana Riley, Member of the Management Board of Deutsche Bank AG & CEO, Deutsche USA Corp.
1:00 PM	FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion
Friday, October 8, 2021 12:30 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC; and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, October 11, 2021 Federal Holiday	– Columbus Day
3:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Call w/Senator Pat Toomey
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Alex Weber, Chairman, UBS Group AG

1:30 PM	Prep Call w/Milken Institute for Milken Institute 2021 Global Conference
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:45 PM	Meeting w/Klaas Knot, President, DeNederlandsche Bank
4:30 PM	Call w/James Gorman, Chairman & CEO, Morgan Stanley
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, October 13, 2021	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Don Berman, Chairman, CEO & Founder, Cardworks
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 14, 2021	
9:30 AM	Call w/Sam Woods, Deputy Governor, Bank of England (BOE)
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, CB, Deputy Governor Financial Stability, BOE
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Call w/Lars Rohde, Governor, Danmarks Nationalbank
4.00 DM	
4:00 PM	Pre-Recording DC Fintech Week Minority Banking Panel

Friday, October 15, 2021	
10:30 AM	International Regulatory Roundtable, Treasury
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM	Remarks: Connecticut Bankers Association Annual Meeting and Conference
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Record Fintech Policy Podcast w/Julie Verhage-Greenberg, Co-Founder, Fintech Today, and John Pitts, Global Head of Policy, Plaid
3:45 PM	Meeting w/staff

Saturday, October 16, 2021

<u>Travel: October 16-17, 2021 – San Francisco, California – FDIC Meetings</u>
--

3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Roundtable w/FinTech Leaders

Sunday, October 17, 2021 <u>Travel: October 17-18, 2021 – Los Angeles, California – Milken Institute 2021 Global</u> Conference

	<u>conterence</u>
3:30 PM	Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global Conference – Leaders in Finance
7:30 PM	Milken Institute Global Conference Welcome Reception
9:30 PM	Milken Institute Global Conference Welcome Dinner for Speakers
Monday, October 18, 2021 10:00 AM	Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global Conference – Harnessing the Power of FinTech

11:30 AM	Speaker: Milken Institute 2021 Global Conference – Access to Capital
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Richard Sandor, Chairman & CEO, American Financial Exchange
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 12:45 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/Purbaya Yudhi Sadewa, Chairman, Indonesian Deposit Insurance Corporation
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Wednesday, October 20, 2021	
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	American Bankers Association's Bankers Annual Meeting w/California and Florida Bankers
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Assessment Appeals Committee Meeting
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 21, 2021	
10:15 AM	Case Review Committee Meeting
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM	Call w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President & CEO, Independent Community Bankers of America
3:45 PM	Call w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
4:30 PM	Financial Stability Oversight Council Meeting
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, October 22, 2021 <u>Travel: October 24-26, 2021 – Las Veg</u>	as, Nevada – Money 20/20 Conference
Sunday, October 24, 2021	Check-in/Pick up Credentials
	Roundtable w/FinTech Leaders
	Rehearsal for Money 20/20 Speakers
	Conference Dinner for Speakers
Monday October 25, 2021	Meet and Greet w/Amplify Cohort
	Interview w/Yizhu Wang, Senior Fintech Reporter, S&P Global Market Intelligence
	FDIC/Truist Luncheon for Minority Depository Institutions and Community Development Financial Institutions
	Keynote Remarks
	Interview w/Echo Wang, Reporter, Reuters
	Interview w/John Heltman, Editor-in-Chief, American Banker
	Meeting w/Melissa Koide, CEO & Director, FinRegLab

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 6:30 PM	Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 12:00 PM	Speaker: American Financial Services Association Annual Meeting
2:00 PM	Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Greg Baer, President & CEO, Bank Policy Institute
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, October 28, 2021 3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, October 29, 2021	
10:30 AM	Call w/Agustin Carstens, General Manager, Bank for International Settlements
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
2:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff